

PACHET MATERIALE

I.D.: 77002657

Data publicarii	28.12.22	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 8.394,12 RON - 8.394,12 RON

Descriere: MOP BUMBAC 250 GR buc 30 5.04 151.26 2 MATURA EUROPEA buc 10 5.04 50.42 3 COADA LEMN FILETAT buc 30 2.94 88.24 4 CIF CREMA 500ML buc 30 8.40 252.10 5 DETARTRANT NUFAR CLASIC 800 ML buc 40 7.14 285.71 6 DOMESTOS 750ML buc 50 8.40 420.17 7 RIVEX CASA 1.5L buc 30 11.76 352.94 8 SACI MENAJ 120L 10BUC/ROLA buc 80 6.72 537.82 9 SACI MENAJ 60L 15BUC/ROLA buc 60 5.04 302.52 10 SACI MENAJ 35L buc 30 4.20 126.05 11 PRAF DE CURATAT BINGO buc 10 4.20 42.02 12 ARIEL AUTOMAT COLOR 10KG buc 1 117.65 117.65 13 LAVETE BUMBAC ALBE buc 50 1.51 75.63 14 PROSOP PLIAT V ALVESTA150 buc 100 8.40 840.34 15 HARTIE IGIENICA ONDA buc 400 0.84 336.13 16 DETERGENT FAIRY 800 ML buc 20 10.08 201.68 17 PROSOP ROLA 4 STR. 250 FOI PROFESIONAL buc 20 21.01 420.17 18 FINO LAVETE UMEDE 3/SET PREMIUM buc 20 7.56 151.26 19 FINO LAVETE MULTIFUNCTIONALE 3/SET buc 20 7.56 151.26 20 SANO FORTE PLUS LAMAIE 750 ML buc 6 21.85 131.09 21 SANO CLEAR SOLUTIE GEAM 750ML buc 6 11.76 70.59 22 FINO BURETI TEFLON buc 20 2.94 58.82 23 MANUSI HYBRID M MERCATOR buc 100 0.34 33.61 24 FOLIE ALUMINIU 30M buc 20 21.01 420.17 25 FINO HARTIE COPT 8M buc 40 7.56 302.52 26 FINO FOLIE PLASTIC 20M buc 10 5.04 50.42 27 STICK USB 64 GB buc 3 46.22 138.66 28 PASTILA NACL P KG 75 1.85 138.66 29 DACO HARTIE COLOR A4 50COLI 5 CUL HR850 buc 15 8.40 126.05 30 HARTIE COPIATOR NIVEUS 80G top 6 21.85 131.09 31 CARTON COLOR A4 160GR RAINBOW top 1500 0.25 378.15 32 CARTON DUPLEX 1000*700*1.00 MM buc 15 1.51 22.69 33 REZERVA SILICON buc 15 4.20 63.03 34 LI
